

OG0-093^{Q&As}

TOGAF 9 Combined Part 1 and Part 2

Pass The Open Group OG0-093 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/og0-093.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by The Open Group Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which of the following is a true statement about the TOGAF Technical Reference Model?

- A. The TOGAF Architecture Development Method mandates the use of the Technical Reference Model for large complex architecture projects
- B. The Technical Reference Model is an integral part of the TOGAF Architecture Development Method
- C. The Technical Reference Model should not be modified
- D. The Technical Reference Model includes a set of graphical models and a corresponding taxonomy
- E. The Technical Reference Model provides a direct mapping to the Zachman Framework

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which Architecture domain is recommended to be the first architecture work undertaken in the ADM cycle?

- A. Application Architecture
- B. Business Architecture
- C. Data Architecture
- D. Technology Architecture

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which one of the following describes the practice by which the enterprise architecture is managed and controlled at an enterprise-wide level?

- A. Architecture governance
- B. Corporate governance
- C. IT governance
- D. Technology governance
- E. Portfolio management

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which of the following best describes the purpose of the Architecture Requirements Specification?

- A. It provides a list of work packages and a schedule for implementation of the target architecture.
- B. It defines the scope and approach to complete an architecture project
- C. It provides a set of statements that outline what a project must do to comply with the architecture
- D. It is sent from the sponsor and triggers the start of an architecture development cycle
- E. It contains an assessment of the current architecture requirements

Correct Answer: C

Reference: http://pubs.opengroup.org/architecture/togaf91-doc/arch/chap36.html#tag_36_02_06

QUESTION 5

According to TOGAF, which of the following best describes the classification of architectural change in the case where multiple server systems are being consolidated to a single system?

- A. A bottom-up change to enhance operational capability
- B. An incremental change handled via change management techniques
- C. A re-architecting change that puts the whole architecture through an ADM cycle
- D. A revision change of the enterprise architecture
- E. A simplification change handled via change management techniques

Correct Answer: E

[OG0-093 Study Guide](#)

[OG0-093 Exam Questions](#)

[OG0-093 Braindumps](#)